Main Feature:
 Main body modularized design; PAN and TILT are
independent module and can be assembled easily. It can
be controlled independently or coordinately
 The product adopts AC servo motor and harmonic reducer,
which not only guarantees the stable performance of the
platform in low speed but also provides fast dynamic

 Vision system
 Pan & Tilt Vision Control Software with Source Code
Ordering Guide
Item  Specification Item  Specification
Vertical axis turning angle range of PAN
platform
0~320
Horizontal axis turning angle range of PAN
platform
-90 ~ 90
PAN platform load  20 kg TILT platform load  5 kg
PAN platform weight  <50 kg TILT platform weight  <15 kg
PAN platform size
Top diameter 490 mm TILT platform size Length 300 mm
Base diame-
ter
500 mm  Width 260 mm
Height 672 mm  Height 300 mm
2 axes motion precision  800000 pulse/360
Harmonic reduction ratio
PAN Axis 80
TILT Axis 80
Two-axis swing resolution 0.00045 Maximum two-axis swing speed  37.5 rpm
Distributed by: